
Explozie piese de schimb BTA-MB650Y



ERP ERP

Ser.NO. NEW Erp NO. Erp NO. Qty
1-1 70030060104 0443 Lid 1
1-2 02070020034 3516 Sealing washer 1
1-3 70030180032 3005 Stop 1
1-4 70030160025 4190 red handle 1
1-5 70030170001 6336 Filter net 1
1-6 03030010004 1209 Nut M6 11
1-7 03050010013 5081 Washer 6 13
1-8 03040010012 3015 Washer 6 10
1-9 02110030174 0157 Plastic clip 7
1-10 02050060029 0152 Back mat 1
1-11 03030070041 4307 M6 2
1-12 03010110011 4450 Screw M6*16 2
1-13 02050060012 0300 Loop 2
1-14 02050060015 0732 Belt component 1
1-15 03020030008 1211 Screw M6*12 2
1-16 02020160130 6213 graduaor 1
1-17 02020160405 6215 throttle rod 1
1-18 02020160287 6212 support frame 1
1-19 02020160283 6318 lower sopport 1
1-20 02080010007 3340 Rubber pillar 2
1-21 03030010013 4419 Nut M5 1
1-22 03070020002 4565 Key 1
1-23 02040030012 3279 Shaft pipe 1
1-24 70030090002 3334 Impeller 1
1-25 70030010107 6235 Vulute case 1
1-26 02020160106 3280 Support 1
1-27 02080010036 0254 Rubber pillar 1
1-28 03040020016 3232 Washer 6 6
1-29 70030030034 6237 Protection 1
1-30 03010040041 7986 Screw assem 3
1-31 70030180028 0450 Nut 2
1-32 70050030069 3368 Fule tank 1
1-33 02020040002 0322 Clip 0.8*11 2
1-34 01040030008 2262 Fuel tube 1
1-35 03040010004 7990 Washer 5 2
1-36 03010020001 7991 Screw M5*12 2
1-37 02050090029 0910 Rotation nozzle 1
1-38 70030080006 0276 3WF-2.6 1
1-39 03110020005 4142 Sealing washer 1
1-40 70030130001 0415 Valve 1
1-41 02020040003 0323 Clip0.8*12.5 2
1-42 02020040044 0128 Clip 1
1-43 03010060053 3310 Screw M5*20 4
1-44 70030160035 4195 Handle 1
1-45 01040030007 0354 Pipe 1
1-46 02050190017 0327 Cock assem 1
1-47 02020040005 2316 Clip0.8*14.5 2
1-48 70030060048 3025 Lid 1
1-49 02070020026 2789 Sealing washer 1
1-50 03020020027 3004 Joint 1
1-51 70050040005 3291 Chemical tank 1
1-52 01040030008 2262 Pipe 1
1-53 02080010022 0523 Rubber pillar 2
1-54 03010040009 4238 Screw M4*10 3
1-55 01040030002 0010 Pipe 1

Part Name



1-56 70030030035 0265 Net cover 1
1-57 03030010005 7934 Nut M10 1
1-58 03050010010 4469 Washer 10 1
1-59 02080040011 3341 Air valve washer 1
1-60 70030020020 3367 Air valve 1
1-61 02080020009 3343 Tube 1
1-62 70050010014 3335 Rubber tube 1
1-63 70030010108 6234 Vulute case 1
1-64 70030100002 0260 Fan joint 1
1-65 02020040018 3715 Clip 1
1-66 70050010077 0172 Hose 1
1-67 02090010042 5546 3WF-1200-18 1
1-68 70030180060 8370 3WF-700 1
1-69 70030060041 0221 Fule tank lid 1
1-70 02110020003 0242 Plastic lid 1
1-71 02090010035 0337 Filter net 1
1-72 02080050042 0243 Rubber lid 1
1-73 02110020007 0245 Filter net 1
1-74 02070020052 0244 Sealing washer 1
1-75 02110030022 0013 BG328 1
1-76 02050040008 6214 Throttle cable 1
1-77 03010040059 7150 NST5*24 14
1-78 02020040025 3019 Clip 1
1-79 70050010080 0171 Long pipe 1
1-80 02020040031 2916 Clip 1

1-81 03030070016 5583 M6 2

1-82 03020020053 2323 M5*12 6

1-83 03020020027 3004 M5*16 2

1-84 03010040027 4264 ST4.2*16 1

1-85 03010060082 4448 M6*16 3



Explozie piese de schimb BTA-MB650Y - MOTOR



ERP ERP

Ser.NO. NEW Erp NO. Erp NO. Qty

1-1 03020020014 4344 M4*25 2

1-2 70030040020 0792 CLEANER OUTSIDE COVER 1

1-3 02090010005 0744 YJ33 36F 1

1-4 70030040004 0793 3WF-2.6 1

1-5 02050020093 4741 PZ13JKA 1

1-6 03020020034 4335 SCREW M5X25 2

1-7 70070090013 2098 PIPE 1

1-8 02070010086 0634 GASKET 2

1-9 02070010013 8597 INSULATOR 1

1-10 03130010015 2375 BM6A(无铜头) 1

1-11 SPRING 1

1-12 PLUG CAP 1

1-13 CAP 1

1-14 02050070027 0408 STARTER ASSY 1

1-15 03030010017 5610 NUT M8 1

1-16 70070080028 1820 RATCHET 1

1-17 03100010009 0047 OIL-SEAL 1

1-18 70070050055 0656 CRANKCASE 1

1-19 02070010124 0635 GASKET 1

1-20 03090010016 1787 BEARING 6202/P5 2

1-21 02020120039 3239 CRANKSHAFT 1

1-22 03070010002 4563 KEY  3X5X13 1

1-23 03060010004 4569 4*10 2

1-24 70070050054 0657 REAR CRANKCASE 1

1-25 03100010024 0641 15*30*7 （大油封） 1

1-26 02050030077 3282 MAGNETO ROTOR COMP 1

1-27 2040030012 3279 SHAFT COVER 1

1-28 3070020002 4565 FLAT KEY 1

1-29 70030030034 6237 Protection 1

1-30 03030050003 2324 M6 2

1-31 03010050006 0643 M6*65 2

1-32 02050010040 0638 1E40F-5.2 1

1-33 02070010169 3278 3W-650 1

1-34 03020020053 2323 M5*12 2

1-35 02050030076 3281 IGNITION COIL COMP 1

1-36 03010010046 4373 SCREW M5X30 4

1-37 03020020012 1848 SCREW M5X20 6

1-38 03090020022 0640 BEARING 1

1-39 02020030014 4550 RING CLIP 2

1-40 02010020012 0639 PISTON 1

1-41 02020010009 0629 PISTON  PIN 1

1-42 02020020008 0397 PISTON  RING 2

1-43 02070010037 0631 GASKET 1

1-44 70070130019 8680 CYLINDER 1

1-45 03010010061 5711 SCREW M5X20 4

Part Name

MIST BLOWER 3W-650 ENGINE (1E40F-5G) EXPLODED 
VIEW 1


	Blank Page
	Blank Page

